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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 5 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary teleconference  

Tuesday, 6 March Executive Board ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 
teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 7 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 March Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 13 March ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 14 March The ECB and Its Watchers XIX Conference, organised by 
Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS), Goethe 
University Frankfurt – speech on “Financial stability risks and 
macroprudential policy in the euro area” 

Frankfurt 

 Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 15 March Macroprudential Policies and Financial Stability Contact Group 
(MFCG) 

ECB 

Wednesday, 21 March Executive Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 March General Council ECB 

 ESRB General Board  ECB 

Tuesday, 27 March Executive Board ECB 
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